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2024/25 15th round, Match #60
Friday, 03.11.2024, 12:00, , Khmelnitskyi. 3°C. Spectators: 256

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

1 : 1

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
3 Siminin Serhii (C)
33 Veremiienko Oleh
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
4 Koreshkov Valentyn
13 Pasichnyk Kyrylo
18 Stoliarchuk Andrii
22 Bozhenar Danyil
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
5 Lys Nazar
23 Shavrin Vadym

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
20 Orobets Ivan
6 Karanha Yan
37 Hamolov Nazar
7 Savchenko Oliksiy
15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr
16 Vilkhovyi Andrii
99 Petrychenko Bohdan

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

77 Pidkivka Roman
2 Havrushko Ivan
33 Sydorenko Danylo
4 Baryliak Ruslan
28 Len Oleh
21 Tolochko Roman (C)
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
11 Kasimov Dmytro
99 Stankovych Ivan
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
10 Kuzmyn Roman

Substitutes
50 Minchev Mykyta
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
22 Zaiets Serhii
14 Bilyi Roman
5 Miachyn Vitalii
17 Slyva Roman
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
24 Hloba Andrii
29 Fomin Mykyta
23 Volkov Danyil

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Likarenko Andrii
Assistant 2:
Matiash Oleksandr
4th Official:
Matkovska Maryna
Referee Observer:
Trotsiuk Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 15th round, Match #60
Friday, 03.11.2024, 12:00, , Khmelnitskyi. 3°C. Spectators: 256

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi 1 : 1 «Agrobusiness» Volochysk
11' 4 Baryliak Ruslan

33 Veremiienko Oleh 25'

23 Shavrin Vadym
6 Karanha Yan 33'

43' 21 Tolochko Roman

6 Karanha Yan
20 Orobets Ivan 54'

65' 8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
23 Volkov Danyil

65' 99 Stankovych Ivan
24 Hloba Andrii

71' 33 Sydorenko Danylo
5 Miachyn Vitalii

5 Lys Nazar
37 Hamolov Nazar 84'

85' 10 Kuzmyn Roman
17 Slyva Roman

4 Koreshkov Valentyn 90+1'

22 Bozhenar Danyil
7 Savchenko Oliksiy 90+2'

90+5' 21 Tolochko Roman
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